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Ben Aldridge
1346 North Shadow Lake Terrace
Palatine, IL 60074

Cell Phone: 630-841-3090 (Prefers Text)

Email: barnacle442@yahoo.com

Marge Anderson

2647 Broadway Avenue
Evanston, IL 60201

Home Phone: 847-492-1809
Email: Joeh584352@aol.com

John Bachta

6660 Deerpath Lane

Hanover Park, IL 60133

Home Phone: 630-540-9435
Cell Phone: 630-330-9870
Email: drjohnsmr@sbcglobal.net

Esh Beck

940 North Wheeling Road
Mt. Prospect, IL 60156

Cell Phone: 847-744-1650
Email: eabeck13@gmail.com

John and Linda Bergroschtje

260 Dallas Drive

Bartlett, IL 60103

Home Phone: 630-497-0431

John’s Cell Phone: 630-464-8925

John'’s Email:
bergman57@comcast.net

Linda’s Cell Phone: 630-464-8900

Linda’s Email: ljberg260@gmail.com

Jim and Marsha Buol

804 Euclid Ave.

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

Home Phone: 630-545-2425

Jim’s Cell Phone: 630-715-9423
Marsha’s Cell Phone: 630-531-0081
Email: jbuoll@aocl.com

Mike Royer

1414 East Gloria Drive
Palatine, IL 60074

Home Phone:

Cell Phone: 847-997-4877
Email: mdroyer@gmail.com

P

Buzz and Kathy Veasman

1209 South Degener Avenue
Elmhurst, IL 60126

Home Phone: 708-449-0431
Buzz’s Cell Phone: 708-363-6514
Kathy’s Cell Phone: 847-421-0387
Buzz’s Email:

buzz1209@sbcglobal .net

Kathy’s Email: kathyve@comcast.net

—
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Ed Voss

318 Chrisman Drive
Streamwood, IL 60103
Home Phone: 630-965-4432
Email: evoss63@att.net

Ne

John and Margaret Waclawsky
John's Cell: 301-606-8787
Margaret’s Cell: 301-606-0075
John’s Email:
jewphd@yahoo.com
Margaret’s Email:
meghw@aol.com
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Michael and Linda Ward

270 Glenwood Avenue

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

Home Phone: 630-534-4729

Michael’s Cell: 312-330-4798

Linda’s Cell: 312-330-5054

Michael’s Email:

mward270@comecast.net

Linda’s Email:

lindaward616@comecast.net




Bob and Rain Nietzold
4846 Monarch Drive
Milton, WI 53563

Home Phone: 608-563-0255
Email: rmniet@gmail.com

Jeff and Joyce Oltendorf

1528 Knoll Crest Drive

Bartlett, IL 60103

Jeff’s Cell: 847-322-2571

Joyce’s Cell 630-220-7878

Jeff’'s Email: orfy2000@hotmail.com
Joyce’s Email: akajr68@hotmail.com

Joe Orban

372 Sundance Drive
Bartlett, IL 60103

Cell Phone: 312-505-1709
Email: jsonic@comcast.net

Peter Ozee

34112 North Redtop Road
Round Lake, IL 60073
Home Phone: 847-740-2032
Email: grnarrowe@aol.com

Cavin Page

300 Lake Shore Boulevard
Wauconda, IL 60084

Cell Phone: 815-529-0336
Email: atwisted14u@yahoo.com

Matthew Rogers

513 Shadywood Lane

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Home Phone: 847-439-5854
Cell Phone: 708-351-6813
Email: new55matt@yahoo.com

Vicki Rossing

34112 N. Redtop

Round Lake, IL 60073
Home Phone: 847-740-2032
Email: vfuzzeel@aol.com

-

Diana Chavez
Cell Phone: 773-732-4886
Email: dianavespa250@gmail.com

Cusentino Marie

936 Walter

Des Plaines, IL 60016

Home Phone: 847-827-1364
Email: MNMdelight@hotmail.com

Larry and Arlene Franklin

1437 Hulmes

DeKalb, IL 60115

Home Phone: 815-517-0201

Larry’s Cell Phone: 815-508-7128
Arlene’s Cell Phone: 815-517-2470
Email: franklin191@frontier

Larry’s Email: tcam191.If@gmail.com

George and Liz Gacic

318 Bridgewater Lane

Bloomingdale, IL 60008

George’s Cell: 630-935-6517

Liz’s Cell: 708-624-0561

George’s Email:
George.Gacic@hilton.com

Liz’s Email: lizbugl18@att.net

James Grant

325 Pinoak Drive

Bartlett, IL 60103

Cell Phone: 847-544-9983
Email: jegrant46@gmail.com,

Rich and Diane Gruner

1125 Ash Road

Hoffman Estates, 1L 60169

Rich’s Cell: 847-533-8349

Diane’s Cell: 847-650-4932

Rich’s Email:
r.gruner@sbcglobal.net

Diane’s Email:
dlgruner@sbcglobal.net



Joe Guzman

630 Chelsea Drive

Algonquin, IL 60102

Cell Phone: 708-856-2122
Email: jguzman68@comecast.net

-

Joe Hill

2647 Broadway Avenue
Evanston, IL 60201

Home Phone: 847-492-1809
Email: Joeh584352@aol.com

Kirk and Ann Hitschel

Ann’s Cell: 224-475-8302

Ann’s Email: ahitschel@comcast.net
Kirk’s Cell: 847-612-4009

Kirk’s Email: khitschel@gmail.com

Roger Jackson

965 Charlela Lane

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Cell Phone: 815-236-5732

Email: rogerjackson48@yahoo.com

Matthew Jameson

4213 Elm Street

Downers Grove, IL 60515

Cell Phone: 630-334-4095
Email: mjameson@hotmail.com
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Amy Jandek

1146 Lexington

Bartlett, IL 60103

Cell Phone: 630-213-0434
Email: amy jandek@gmail.com

Darryl Kirkland

531 Bovidae Circle

Naperville, IL 60565

Home Phone: 630-579-4067

Cell Phone: 630-926-2539

Email: darryl kirkland@gmail.com

Gary and Theresa LaTelle

3N743 Morton Road

West Chicago, IL 60185

Gary’s Cell: 630-923-0563

Theresa’s Cell: 630-878-1316

Gary’s Email: bulzil@att.net

Theresa’s Email:
tlatelle@ballhort.com

Ray Liskowski

3708 North Paris

Chicago, IL 60634

Home Phone: 773-625-7219
Cell Phone: 773-814-8757
Email: sun007ray@aol.com,
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Tony and Terri Loden

3810 Ashley Court

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

Terri’s Cell: 847-652-3646

Tony’s Cell: 847-652-6617

Terri’s Email: tber06@comcast.net

Tony’s Email:
Tonyl.3810@gmail.com

Wayne and Janice Miller

38465 Mignin Drive

Warrenville, IL 60555

Wayne’s Cell 630-479-1442

Janice’s Cell: 630-479-3431

Wayne’s Email:
waynejmiller3117@gmail.com

Janice’s Email:

janicekmiller@gmail.com

Yvette Mirza-Grant

325 Pinoak Drive

Bartlett, IL 60103

Cell Phone: 630-533-2232
Email: ypmirza@yahoo.com,

Wayne Moody

6881 Chestnut Street

Hanover Park, IL 60133

Cell Phone: 847-609-5791
Email: wmoody127@gmail.com




